Annex 2


Report
To: CAPC
From: The Clerk    Date: 26.07.2012 AUGUST accounts

Purpose: monthly accounts report, August 2012
July Balance £21,295.65 (current £15,051.68, investment £6,243,97) 
	July Meeting
	Name
	Cheque/BAC no
	
	Income
	VAT
	Total Payment
	Balance

	Start balance
	July report
	
	
	
	
	
	15,051.68

	
	Internal audit AChantler
	822
	
	
	10.00
	  60.00
	14,991.68

	
	EON electricity
	BAC 12/4
	
	
	5.99
	125.74
	14,865.94

	
	clerks salary July
	BAC 12/4
	
	
	
	   95.58
	14,770.36

	
	clerks premises July
	BAC 12/4
	
	
	
	   30.00
	14,740.36

	
	HMRC PAYE July
	BAC 12/4
	
	
	
	   82.80
	14,657.56

	
	Eon maintenance
	BAC12/4
	
	
	17.25
	103.49
	14,554.07

	
	NCALC training
	823
	
	
	
	110.00
	14,444.07

	
	Anglian water
	BAC12/4
	
	
	
	     7.15
	14,436,92

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	investment
	  6,243.97

	
	
	
	
	
	
	New balance
	20,680,89







Recommendation: that the report be noted
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